(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	100258413041
(Address)	100200110011
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/09/1401004004 **87.50
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ed Copies Certificates of Status	FI Marian Marian
cial Instructions to Filing Officer:	-2 위 I: 57 전문, 1992
Office Use Only	

____ .

.



RECEIVED

14 MAY -2 AM 11: 01

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE SEGRETARIA SSEE, FLORIDA Division of Corporations

April 22, 2014

MARK LEWANDOWSKI 7 DEERSKIN LANE ORMOND BEACH, FL 32174

λ.

*** 2ND REJECTION ***

SUBJECT: COASTAL APPLIANCE SERVICE OF VOLUSIA COUNTY Ref. Number: W14000023132

We have received your document for COASTAL APPLIANCE SERVICE OF VOLUSIA COUNTY and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 314A00007827

www.sunbiz.org Division of Componentiana, DO ROY 6397 Tallahasson Florida 39314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 11, 2014

' m

MARK LEWANDOWSKI 7 DEERSKIN LANE ORMOND BEACH, FL 32174 RECEIVED

SUBJECT: COASTAL APPLIANCE SERVICE OF VOLUSIA COUNTY TAC. Ref. Number: W14000023132

We have received your document for COASTAL APPLIANCE SERVICE OF VOLUSIA COUNTY and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 314A00007827

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Coastal Appliance Service Of Volusia County Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Mark Lewandowski

Name (Printed or typed)

7 Deerskin Lane

Address

Ormond Beach

City, State & Zip

32174 Florida

Daytime Telephone number

386-453-7076

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

TICLE I NAM name of the corporat	ion shall be: Coastal Applian	ce Service Of V	olusia Cou	unty Inc
TICLE II PRII	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		ng address, if diffe	
Deerskin La	ne			.
rmond Beac	h,			
orida 32174				
TICLE III PURI purpose for which the	POSE To offer in the corporation is organized is:	home appliance service and repa	airs to customers in V	√olusia County Florid
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	
	stock is: 100		LANGER FORM	FILE 9
number of shares of stares	<u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</u> Mark Lewandowski, Pr	ORS. ES DEFANd Title:	EX LANCER FLOWDA	-2 PM
number of shares of stares	<u>stock is:</u> <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</u> Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane			-2 PM I:
number of shares of s TICLE V INIT Name and Title	Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane Ormond Beach	ES Rand Title:		-2 PM I:
number of shares of s TICLE V INIT Name and Title	<u>stock is:</u> <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</u> Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane	Address:	TALLARA CERTARY	-2 PN 1: 57
number of shares of s TICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane Ormond Beach Florida 32174	Address:		-2 PN 1:57
number of shares of s TICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane Ormond Beach Florida 32174	Address:		-2 PN 1: 57
number of shares of s TICLE V INIT Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane Ormond Beach Florida 32174	Address:		-2 PN 1:57
number of shares of s <u>TICLE V INIT</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane Ormond Beach Florida 32174	Address:		-2 PH 1: 57
number of shares of s <u>TICLE V INIT</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Mark Lewandowski, Pr 7 Deerskin Lane Ormond Beach Florida 32174	Address:		-2 PH 1: 57

.. _

÷ 4

. 1	•. •		
Name and	d Title:	_ Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	····
		- <u>-</u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	febra and accept in	
he name and ki	ands street address (P() Ray NITI seconds lei a		
The <u>name and FI</u> Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Joe Loguidice	i the registered agent is:	
		-	
Name:	Joe Loguidice	-	7954 _
Name:	Joe Loguidice 1515 Ridgewood Ave., Holly Hill FL32117	- -	14 MAN Selopett
Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	Joe Loguidice 1515 Ridgewood Ave., Holly Hill FL32117	-	14 MAY -2 Sector LATA External Sector
Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	Joe Loguidice 1515 Ridgewood Ave., Holly Hill FL32117 INCORPORATOR	-	14 MAY -2 PM Second May of 2 Externities of 2
Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and ad</u>	Joe Loguidice 1515 Ridgewood Ave., Holly Hill FL32117 <i>INCORPORATOR</i> Idress of the Incorporator is:	-	14 MAY -2 PM 1:5 Second Add of 21 Add Externit SSED, PLOUDA

this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

 4/2/14

 Required Signature/Registered Agent

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Date

Required Signature/Incorporator 4/2/14 ank